2023 E-Class Cabriolet Order Guide
2023 E-Class Cabriolet 10/07/2022 20:18:13 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2023 E-Class Cabriolet 10/07/2022 20:18:13 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
Revision History
Date Description
09/23/2022 - During the transition to our new Vehicle Ordering System, descriptions in Netstar for option codes are showing
inaccurate
MBUSA is aware of this ongoing issue and is working to resolve as quickly as possible.
IMPORTANT NOTE
. The Dealer Ordering Guide is the correct resource for the name and description of all option, upholstery,
package, trim, paint, and wheel codes.
08/30/2022 D16 LED Logo Projectors Currently Unavailable: Availability in Q2 2023
05/31/2022 Initial Publication of the AMG DOG
05/26/2022 Update: Nappa Leather codes-801: Black Nappa Leather is no longer available for ordering.
05/19/2022 Update: Nappa Leather codes-895: Deep White/Black Naapa Leather and 897: Classic Red/ Black Nappa Leather are no longer
available for ordering.
03/30/2022 Initial Publication
2023 E-Class Cabriolet 10/07/2022 20:18:13 3
What's New
E53A4
Standard Equipment
● Adaptive Highbeam Assist
Standard Equipment
● Nappa Leather
Optional Equipment
● Starling Blue Metallic (970) replaces Brilliant Blue
● Moonlight White Metallic (885) replaces Diamond White Metallic
● Starling Blue Magno (593) replaces Brilliant Blue Magno
2023 E-Class Cabriolet 10/07/2022 20:18:13 4
Models
E53A4 (238.461)
■ MSRP: TBD
■ Transmission: AMG SPEEDSHIFT TCT 9G (9
speed)
■ Acceleration 0-60 mph (sec): 4.4 (est.)
■ Engine Configuration: AMG-enhanced 3.0L
inline-6 turbo with Electric Starter-Generator &
Electric Aux. Compressor
■ Power (hp; Internal Combustion Engine only):
429 @ 6,100
■ Torque (lb-ft; Internal Combustion Engine only):
384 @ 1,800 – 5,800
■ Launch Date: TBD
2023 E-Class Cabriolet 10/07/2022 20:18:13 5
Standard Equipment
E53A4